WEEKDAY VARIES
8:30am-12:30pm

Building 1, B102 (Counseling)

Monday, September 29 Thursday, February 12

GONZAGA UNIVERSITY
Transfer Visit Dates at SCC

Stop by to meet representatives from this university, learn
what programs are offered, and how to TRANSFER!

For more information or questions call the
Counseling Office: (509) 533-8229 “

“IE.
GONZAGA

UNIVERSITY

SPOKANE

COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Spokane Colleges does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, religion, national origin, sex, disability, sexual orientation, pregnancy and related conditions, or age in its programs, activities or employ-
ment. Direct all inquiries regarding equal opportunity compliance and/or grievances, as well as all inquiries and/or grievances regarding access and Title IX to the chief human resources officer, Spokane
Colleges, 501 N. Riverpoint Blvd., P.O. Box 6000, MS 1004, Spokane, WA. 99217-6000 or call 509-434-5040 or email ccstitleix@ccs.spokane.edu. Marketing and Public Relations - 25-0193 - AS

Wednesday, October 16
Thursday, November 13
Wednesday, December 3
Wednesday, January 21

Wednesday, March 18
Wednesday, April 22
Friday, May 15
Wednesday, June 3






